94
•  	 Miniature encoder for linear motor and pick & place
applications
•  	 Real-time 1Vpp sine/cosine
•  	 High performance output signals
SMSR • SMSR2 • SMSR5
LINEPULS
Miniature linear encoder with SIN/COS output

95
SMSR
Order code - Sensor
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS & POWER SUPPLY
V1 = 1 Vpp sine/cosine, +5Vdc ±5%
b INDEX
N = without
K = every 1, 2 or 5 mm (1Vpp level)
c CABLE TYPE & LENGTH
L020 = cable output 2 m
Lxx0 = cable out. x m (max. length 10m)
M005 = 0,5 m cable + M12 inline plug
M020 = 2 m cable + M12 inline plug
d CUSTOM VERSION
MT10
Order code - Magnetic tape
SMSR
SMSR2
SMSR5
- XX
a
- X
b
- XXXX
c
/Sxxx
d
a CODING
0100 = 1 mm pole pitch (ex MT10)
0200 = 2 mm pole pitch (ex MT20)
0500 = 5 mm pole pitch (ex MT50)
b WIDTH
10 = 10 mm
c LENGTH
001000 = 1 m
002000 = 2 m
004000 = 4 m
010000 = 10 m
020000 = 20 m
030000 = 30 m
050000 = 50 m
100000 = 100 m
d BIADHESIVE
B = supplied
N = not supplied
e PRINTING
P = standard
S = custom
f COVER STRIP
C = supplied
N = not supplied
g ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ±85 µm/m
050 = ±35 µm/m (up to 30 m)
010 = ±8 µm/m (up to 10 m)
h CUSTOM VERSION
MTI - XXXX
a
- XX
b
- XXXXXX
c
- X
d
- X
e
- X
f
- XXX
g
/Sxxx
h
Document release Date Description
1.0 December2023 New order code